
OCR CHARTER CONTACT LIST   

Please Check the list below to ensure that your school's information is correct. Email any 

corrections to terra.domiguez@dpi.nc.gov This list current as of 
2/4/2015

Charter School Coordinator EmailPhone Number

Alpha Academy Eugene Slocum Alphaacademy@earthlink.net

Michelle Campbell mcampbell@alphaacademy.net

(910) 223-7711

(910) 223-7711

American Renaissance Middle Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Arapahoe Charter School Tom McCarthy tom.mccarthy@arapahoecharter.org

Chris Watson chris.watson@arapahoecharter.org

(252) 249-2599

(252) 249-2599

Aristotle Preparatory Academy Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Arts Based Elementary Robin Hollis rhollis@wsabes.net

Unknown

(336) 748-4116

Unknown

Artspace Charter Michelle Migyanka Michelle.migyanka@artspacecharter.org

Unknown

(828) 298-2787

Unknown

Bear Grass Charter School Maren Petersen mpetersen@beargrasscharter.org

Unkown

(252) 789-1010

Unknown

Bertie-Martin-Beaufort Shelter Home Elizabeth Watson admin@nc-van.org

Unknown

(252) 792-1883

Unknown
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Bethany Community Middle Jennifer Vaughan jvaughan@bcmschool.com

Winifred Lezine wlezine@bcmschool.com

(336) 951-2500

(336) 951-2500

Bethel Hill Charter Stephen Hester Stephen.hester@bethelhill.net

Harriett Tillett harriett.tillett@bethelhill.net

(336) 599-2823

(336) 599-2823

Brevard Academy Barbara Grimm bgrimm@brevard.teamcfa.org

Unknown

(828) 885-2665

Unknown

Bridges Academy Merry Lowe mlowe@bridgesschool.com

Kimberly White kwhite@bridgesschool.com

(336) 874-2721

(336) 874-2721

C G Woodson Sch Of Challenge Ruth Hopkins rhopkins@cgwsoc.org

Shirley Singletary ssingletary@cgwsoc.org

(336) 723-6838

(336) 723-6838

Cabarrus Charter Academy Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Cape Fear Center For Inquiry Lori Roy lori.roy@cfci.net

Lori Benazzi lbenazzi@cfci.net

(910) 343-3386

(910) 362-0000

Cape Lookout Marine Sci High Unknown

Unknown

(252) 726-1601

Unknown

Carolina International School David Kukielski davidkukielski@ciscomets.com

Judy Nelms judynelms@ciscomets.com

(704) 455-3847

(704) 455-3847
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Carter Community Charter Gail Scott Taylor gailtaylor@carterschool.org

Michael Leathers mleathers@carterschool.org

(919) 797-2340

(919) 797-2340

Casa Esperanza Montessori Christina Riordan criordan@cemcs.org

Molly Blanchard mblanchard@cemcs.org

(919) 855-9811

(919) 855-9811

Central Park School For Child Laura Hitt laura@cpsfc.org

John Heffernan john@cpsfc.org

(919) 682-1200

(919) 682-1200

Charlotte Choice Charter Sherida Stevens sherida.stevens@charlottechoicecharter.org

Unknown

(704) 460-8782

Unknown

Charlotte Secondary School Donna Rogers donna.rogers@charlottesecondary.org

Unknown

(704) 295-0137

Unknown

Charter Day School Lisa Edwards ledwards@rogerbacon.net

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Chatham Charter Etta Foushee efoushee@chathamcharter.org

Vanessa Thompson vthompson@chathamcharter.org

(919) 742-4550

(919) 742-4550

Cherokee Central Schools Beverly Payne bpayne@cherokeecentral.gaggle.net

Bary McMillan bmcmillan@cherokeecentral.gaggle.net

(828) 554-5008

(828) 554.5093

Children’s Village Academy GLORIA CARR-BATTL glo11@suddenlink.net

MELBA LOVICK khlovick@yahoo.com

(252) 520-4536

(252) 520-4536
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CIS Academy Connie Britt connie.britt@robesoncis.org

Billy Haggans bhaggans@cisacademy.org

(910) 738-1734

(910) 521-1669

Clover Garden Walter Finnigan Walterfinnigan@cgsnc.org

Unknown

(336) 586-9478

Unknown

Columbus Charter School Steve Smith stevesmith@rogerbacon.net

Laurie Benton lbenton@rogerbacon.net

(910) 641-4042

(910) 641-4042

Community Charter School Anissa Miller amiller@charlottecommunitycharter.com

Maureen Roberts mroberts@charlottecommunitycharter.com

(704) 377-3180

(704) 377-3180

Community School of Davidson Jennifer Kwiatkowski jkwiatkowski@csdspartans.org

Pauline Carter pcarter@csdspartans.org

(704) 897-8061

(704) 897-8061

Cornerstone Charter Academy Unknown

Unkown

Unknown

Unknown

Corvian Community School Stacey Haskell stacey.haskell@corvian.org

Christa Olech Christa.Olech@corvian.org

(704) 717-7550

(704) 717-7550

Crosscreek Charter Robin Jackson rjackson@crosscreekcharterschool.com

Unknown

(991) 497-3198

Unknown

Crossnore Academy CAROLYN PARSONS cparsons@crossnoreschool.org

Cyndi Austin caustin@crossnoreschool.org

(828) 733-5241

(828) 733-5241
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Crossnore School Inc Kenny Cook kcook@crossnoreschool.org

Unknown

(828) 733-4305

Unknown

Crossroads Charter High Gentry Campbell gentry.campbell@gotitans.org

Gentry Campbell gentry.campbell@gotitans.org

(704) 597-5100

(704) 597-5100

Dillard Academy Danielle Baptiste dbaptiste@dillardacademy.org

Hilda Hicks hhicks@dillardacademy.org

(919) 581-0128

(919) 581-0166

Division Of Prisons Gloria Upperman gloria.upperman@ncdps.gov

Unknown

(919) 838-4000

Unknown

Douglass Academy 	Barbra Jones 	bjones@rogerbacon.net

Aileen Washington awashington@douglassacademy.net

(910) 763-1976

(910) 763-1976

Downtown Middle unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unkown

East Wake Academy Stephen Gay sgay@eastwakeacademy.org

Lee Bryan lbryan@eastwakeacademy.org

(919) 404 - 0444

(919) 404 - 0444

Endeavor Charter School Stephen McAdams smcadams@endeavorcharter.com

Brandon Wallace bwallace@endeavorcharter.com

(919) 848-0333

(919) 848-0333

Evergreen Community Charter Susan Gottfried susan.gottfried@evergreenccs.org

Robin Elliott robin.elliott@evergreenccs.org

(828) 298-2173

(828) 298-2173
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Exploris Summer Clayton sclayton@exploris.org

Mae Mohamed mmohamed@exploris.org

(919) 715-3690

(919) 715-0333

Falls Lake Academy Jennifer Draughon jendraughon@gmail.com

Ashley Slaughter ashleyslaughter@fallslakeacademy.com

(919) 491-2382

(919) 964-9003

Flemington Academy Tracy Coston tracy.coston@flemingtonacademy.org

LaShonn Freeman freemanlashonn@yahoo.com

(910) 646-2237

(910) 646-2237

Forsyth Academies Rebecca Joyner rjoyner@heritageacademies.com

Unknown

(616) 222-1700

Unknown

Francine Delany New School Buffy Fowler buffy@fdnsc.net

Elana Froehlich elana@fdnsc.net

(828) 236-9441

(828) 236-9441

Franklin Academy Denise Kent kentd@franklinacademy.org

Unknown

(919) 570-8262

Unknown

Gaston College Preparatory Emily Starr estarr@kippenc.org

Tammi Sutton tsutton@kippgcp.org

(252) 578-4786

(252) 578-6716

Global Scholars Academy Agatha Brown info@globalscholarsacademy.org

Tonya Hunt thunt@globalscholarsacademy.org

(919) 682-9503

(919) 682-5903

Grandfather Academy Frank Rosato f.rosato@grandfatherhome.org

Wendy Turbyfill w.turbyfill@grandfatherhome.org

(828) 898-5465

(828) 898-8513
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Gray Stone Day Helen Nance hnance@graystoneday.org

Jeff Morris jmorris@graystoneday.org

(704) 463-0567

(704) 463-0567

Greensboro Academy Rebecca Joyner rjoyner@nhamail.com

Unknown

(616) 954-6377

Unknown

Guilford Preparatory Robin Buckrham Rbuck@guilfordprep.org

Unknown

(336) 954-1344

Unknown

Haliwa-Saponi Tribal School Rebecca Arroyo rarroyo@hstsedu.org

Tiffany Fish with Acadi Tiffany.fish@anscharter.com

(252) 567-2779

(828) 395-6982

Healthy Start Academy Aronda Hill ahill@healthystartacademy.com

Maureen Bailey mscarlette@healthystartacademy.com

(919) 956-5599

(919) 956-5599

Henderson Collegiate Jeremy Hetrick jhetrick@hendersoncollegiate.org

Janira Ferris lferris@hendersoncollegiate.org

(252) 598-1038

(252) 598-1038

Highland Charter Unknown

Unknown

(704) 861-2283

Unknown

Hope Elementary Elizabeth Williams ewilliams615@aol.com

Clarissa Fleming cfleming@hopecharterschool.org

(919) 834-0941

(919) 834-0941

Invest Collegiate Unknown

Unknown

704-370-4000

Unknown
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Island Montessori Charter Unknown

Unknown

(910) 795-4860

Unknown

Kennedy Charter William Stubbs william.stubbs@elonhomes.org

Amy Hawn Nelson amyhawnnelson@elonhomes.org

(704) 688-2979

(704) 369-2500

Kestrel Heights School Suzanne Vargas vargas@kestrelheights.org

Donna Griffin griffin@kestrelheights.org

(919) 484-1300

(919) 484-1300

Kipp: Charlotte Mark Chudzicki mchudzicki@kippcharlotte.org

Tiffany Flowers Washin tflowers@kippcharlotte.org

(980) 297-1691

(980) 297-5817

Lake Lure Classical Academy Mitchel McNeely mmcneely@llca.teamcfa.org

Lola Stanley slola@llca.teamcfa.org

(828) 625-9292

(828) 625-9292

Lake Norman Charter Lori Hughes lhughes@lncharter.org

Terri Costa tcosta@lncharter.org

(704) 948-8600

(704) 875-3389

Langtree Charter Academy Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Lincoln Charter Robin Hardwood robin.harwood@lincolncharter.org

Unknown

(704) 483-6611

Unknown

Longleaf School of the Arts Consuelo "Connie" Bab babb@longleafschool.com

Unknown

(984) 232-0300

Unknown
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Magellan Charter Terri Hepler terri.hepler@magellancharter.org

Mary Griffin mary.griffin@magellancharter.org

(919) 844-0277

(919)844-0277

Maureen Joy Charter Adrian Quickwright aquickwright@joycharter.org

Alex Quigley aquigley@joycharter.org

(919) 493-6056

Unknown

Metrolina Reg Scholars Academy Anthony Yodice director@scholarsacademy.org

Mrs. Jessica Cuneo jcuneo@scholarsacademy.org

(704) 503-1112

(704) 503-1112

Millennium Charter Academy Kirby R. McCrary kirbymccrary@mcacademy.com

Sandy Cave sandycave@mcacademy.com

(336) 789-7570

(336)789-7570

Mountain Discovery Charter Carter Petty cpetty@mountaindiscovery.org

Unknown

(828) 488-1222

Unknown

Mountain Island Charter Phyllis Rahilly prahilly@micharter.org

Glenn Byrum gbyrum@micharter.org

(704) 827-8840

(704) 827-8840

NC School Of Science And Math Geoff Coltrane coltrane@ncssm.edu

Micca Pace pacem@ncssm.edu

(919) 416-2882

(919) 416-2878

Neuse Charter School 	Dr Julie Jailall jjailall@neusecharterschool.org

Unknown

(919) 938-1077

Unknown

North East Carolina Preparatory Scho Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown
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Orange Charter Tracey Ezzell tezzell@orangecharterschool.org

Unknown

(919) 644-6272

Unknown

Oxford Preparatory High School Andrew Swanner swannerab@oxfordprephs.org

Vici Bradsher bradsherv@oxfordprephs.org

(919) 690-0360

(919) 690-0360

Pace Academy Rhonda Franklin rhondafranklin@pace-academy.com

Rhonda Franklin rhondafranklin@pace-academy.com

(919) 933-7699

(919) 933-7699

Paul R. Brown Leadership Academy Andrea S. Olinger andreapbla@aol.com

Unknown

(910)-862-2965

Unknown

Phoenix Academy INC Kim Norcross kim@pahp.com

Unknown

(336) 848-1870

Unknown

Piedmont Community Charter Jennifer Purdee jpurdee@pccharter.org

Unknown

(704) 853-2428

Unknown

Pine Lake Preparatory Lori Reuter lreuter@pinelakeprep.org

Joanne Tabor jtabor@pinelakeprep.org

(704) 237-5306

(704) 237-5309

Pinnacle Classical Academy Robert Brown rbrown@pinnacleclassicalacademy.com

Bianca Muller 	bmuller@pinnacleclassicalacademy.com

(704) 740-4040

(704) 740-4040

Preeminent Charter School Rebecca Joyner rjoyner@heritageacademies.com

Unknown

(616) 222-1700

Unknown
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Quality Education Academy Simon S Johnson qualityeducation@qeschools.org

Dollean Johnson qualityeducation@qeschools.org

(336) 477-0804

(336) 744-0804

Queen’s Grant Community, Inc. Rebecca Joyner rjoyner@heritageacademies.com

Unknown

(616) 222-1700

Unknown

Quest Academy Elizabeth Readmond ereadmond@questcharter.org

Jackie Alluisi jalluisi@questcharter.org

(919) 841-0441

(919) 841-0441

Raleigh Charter High School Lisa Huddleston lhuddleston@raleighcharterhs.org

Cheryl Smith csmith@raleighcharterhs.org

(919) 715-1155

(919) 715-1155

Research Triangle Charter Academy Rebecca Joyner rjoyner@heritageacademies.com

Michael Smith smith@queensgranthigh.org

(616) 222-1700

(704) 545-0736

Research Triangle High School Eric Grunden egrunden@rthighschool.org

Leatha Fields-Carey lfieldscarey@rthighschool.org

(919) 627-1290

(919) 998-6879

River Mill Academy Jeff Dishmon jdishmon@rivermill-academy.org

Karen Gobel kgobel@rivermill-academy.org

(336) 229-0909

(336) 229-0909

Rocky Mount Preparatory Carolyn Phillips cphillips@rockymountprep.or

Vincent Poppiti vpoppiti@rockymountprep.org

(252) 443-9923

(252) 443-9923

Roxboro Community Natalie Brozy brozynl@roxborocommunityschool.org

Lisa Rimmer rimmerld@roxborocommunityschool.org

(336) 597 - 0020

(336) 597 - 0020
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Sallie B Howard School Joshua Tuller jtuller@sallieb.net

Sandeep Aggarwal sandeep@sallieb.net

(252) 293-4150

Unknown

Sandhills Theatre Arts Renaiss Wes Graner wgraner@starscharter.org

Unknown

(910) 695-1004

Unknown

Socrates Academy Lena Bakis lbakis@socratesacademy.us

Janice Soucey jsoucey@socratesacademy.us

(704) 321-1711

(704) 321-1711

Southeastern Academy 	Kristen M Stone kstone@southeasternacademy.org

Lisa Ard 	lard@southeasternacademy.org

(910) 738-7828

(910) 738-7828

Southern Wake Academy Lori Tryon ltryon@swake.org

David Thomas dthomas@swake.org

ltryon@swake.org

(919) 567-9955  

STEM Education for a Global Society Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Sterling Montessori Academy Carrie Smith carriesmith@sterlingmontessori.org

Catherine Oudjit coudjit@sterlingmontessori.org

(919) 462-8889

(919) 462-8889

StudentFirst Academy Closing : 04/15/2014

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Success Institute Charter tenna williams faithtdw10@gmail.com

lashonda smith chanelsway@gmail.com

(704) 881-0441

(704) 881-0441
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Sugar Creek Charter Cheryl Turner cturner@thesugarcreek.org

Unknown

(704) 509-5470

Unknown

Summerfield Charter Academy Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Summit Charter Jack Talmadge jtalmadge@summitschool.org

Sid Long slong@summitschool.org

(828) 743-5755

(828) 743-5755

The Academy Of Moore County Allyson Schoen aschoen-theacademy@nc.rr.com

Unknown

(910) 757-0401

Unknown

The College Preparatory and Leadersh Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

The Hawbridge School Kyle Taperek ktaperek@hawbridgeschool.org

Danielle Capozzoli dcapozzoli@hawbridgeschool.org

(366) 376-1122

(366) 376 - 1122

The Institute for the Development of Y Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

The Learning Center Mary Jo Dyre maryjo@naturallygrownkids.org

Renee Studley Renee@naturallygrownkids.org

(828) 835-7240

(828) 835-7240

The Mountain Community Sch Denise Pesce dpesce@morrisbb.net

Unknown

(828) 696-8480

Unknown
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The New Dimensions School Unknown

Unknown

(828) 475-0046

Unknown

The North Carolina Leadership Acade Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Think Smart Outreach Center Pamela Williams (Direc admin@thinksmartoutreach.org

Unknown

(910) 814-8762

Unknown

Thomas Jefferson Class Academy Mary Swanson mswanson@tjca.org

Kim Earle Kearle@tjca.org

(828) 657-9998

(828) 657-9998

Tiller School Virginia Jones executivedirector@tillerschool.org

Jennifer Lewis

(252) 728-1995

Unknown

Torchlight Academy Cynthia McQueen cynmcqueen@aol.com

Velda Bell vbell@tlaedu.org

(919) 850-9960

(919) 850-9960

Triad Math And Science Academy Fatih Kandil fkandil@tmsacharter.org

Lori Auth lauth@tmsacharter.org

(336) 621-0061

(336) 621-0061

Triangle Math and Science Academy Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Unknown

Two Rivers Community School Jessica Gilway jessica@trcsboone.org

Beth Vossen bethv@trcsboone.org

(828) 262-5411

(828) 262-5411
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Union Academy Diana Gagne dgagne@unionacademy.org

Unknown

(704) 238-8883

Unknown

Uwharrie Charter Academy Heather Soja heather_soja@uwharriecharter.org

Van Hurley van2_hurley@uwharriecharter.org

(336) 610-0813

Unknown

Vance Charter School Sean Connolly connollys@vancecharter.org

Jo Read readj@vancecharter.org

(252) 431-0440

(252) 431-0440

Victorious Community Development Yvette Hawke yvette@victoriouspraise.org

Unknown

(919) 957-7500

Unknown

Voyager Academy Jennifer Draughon jendraughon@gmail.com

Evan Menchini emenchini@voyageracademy.net

(919) 491-2382

(919) 433-3301

Washington Montessori Public Charter Austin Smigel austin.smigel@wmpcs.org

Sharon Main  sharon.main@wmpcs.org

(252) 946.1977

(252) 946-1977

Water's Edge Village School Jen Price price@watersedgevillageschool.com

Sylvia Wolff wolff@watersedgevillageschool.com

(252) 453-4502

(252) 453-4502

Willow Oak Montessori Pete Rubinas pete@willowoakmontessori.org

Melissa Frey mfrey@willowoakmontessori.org

(919) 240-7787

(919) 240-7787

Wilmington Preparatory Academy Mary Rusher mary@wilmingtonprep.com

Kevin Johnson kevin@wilmington.com

(910) 799-67765

(910) 799-67765
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Woods Charter Anna Thrower athrower@woodscharter.org

Ann Kaiyala akaiyala@woodscharter.org

(919) 960-8353

Unknown

Z.E.C.A. School of Arts and Technolo Portia Hogue hoguep@zecaschoolofthearts.com

Stacey Owens Howard owenshowards@zecaschoolofthearts.com

(910) 219-8603

(910) 219-8603
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